DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

STEADLAND LTD

STEELWELD FABRICATIONS LIMITED
STEPHEN MCCLELLAND FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT LTD

STEPHEN MCCLELLAND FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT LTD

STEPHEN MCKAY LIMITED

STEPPING STONES CRECHE LIMITED
STEPPING STONES CRECHE LIMITED
S.T. (FINANCIAL SERVICES) LTD
ST. IVES COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ST.JAMES FLEET INVESTMENTS TWO
LIMITED

ST. JOHN'S BRIGHT START

ST. JOHN'S WOOD PARK INC.

ST. JOHN'S WOOD PARK INC.
STONEBRIDGE ASPHALT COMPANY (1996)
LIMITED

STONEHOUSE FAMILY LIMITED
STONEHOUSE FAMILY LIMITED
STOOKEEN LIMITED

STOOKEEN LIMITED

STRABAG AG - UK BRANCH

STRABANE COMMUNITY PROJECT
STRABANE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
STRABANE TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED
STRABANE WHOLESALES LTD

STRAND FASHIONS LIMITED

STRAND FASHIONS RICHMOND 2016
LIMITED

STRANDTOWN ELECTRICAL LIMITED
STRANMILLIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STRANMILLIS SCULLERS LIMITED - THE
STRATHFOYLE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

STRATHMORE PARK HOUSE LIMITED
STRONGE HAULAGE LTD

STRULE CONSULTANCY LTD

STS (1988) LTD

ST. THOMAS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

STUNNING SMILES LTD

S2VNMzTZ73 LIMITED

S U LETS LIMITED

SUSTAINABLE NORTHERN IRELAND
SUSTAINABLE NORTHERN IRELAND
SUSTAINABLE NORTHERN IRELAND
SUSTAINABLE NORTHERN IRELAND
SUSTAINABLE PEOPLE PERFORMANCE
LIMITED

SVG MARBLE & GRANITES LIMITED
SWANATECH LIMITED

SWEET SUGAR CLOTHING LTD

SWIM STRONGE LIMITED

SWITZER CONSULTING LIMITED

NI609924
NI025337
NI613865

NI613865

NI045003
NI010464
NI010464
NIO67611
NI018843

FC022079

NI642900
FC034942
FC034942
NI030299

NI650127
NI650127
NI650083
NI650083
FC030275
NI027140
NI621599
NI012753
NI057839
NI615121
NI635645

NI017058
NIO16531
NI020705
NI023366

NI010959
NI612114
NI606935
NI606961
NIO038645

NI606362
NI630929
NI610795
NI038784
NI038784
NI038784
NI038784
NI642975

NIO070008
NI630511
NI631974
NI602281
NI650120

5QAaQ0a5oo
ERNNNON &P P

04/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018

05/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
06/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
10/01/2018

08/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018

10/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018

ST. COLUMBS PARK RECONCILIATION
TRUST

ST. COLUMBS PARK RECONCILIATION
TRUST

SWITZER CONSULTING LIMITED
SYCAMORE HEIGHTS COMPANY LIMITED
SYNGAL LIMITED

SYNGAL LIMITED

TADPOLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TADPOLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TAF LIMITED

TAG PERFORMANCE APP LIMITED

TAILOR MADE TRAINING IRELAND LIMITED

T & A LIMITED

T & C PATTERSON LTD

TANNAGHMORE FILLING STATION LIMITED

TATA COMMUNICATIONS TRANSFORMATION
SERVICES LIMITED

TAUGHMONAGH COMMUNITY FORUM LIMITED

TAYLOR YATES LIMITED

TBL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TEARIDGE LIMITED

TECOLOGY CONSULTING LTD

TELBIS LIMITED

TEMPLEPATRICK CONSTRUCTION LTD

TEMPO ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

TENCQ LIMITED

TENCQ LIMITED

TERGAN PROPERTIES LIMITED

TERMON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

TERMON HOLDINGS LTD

TERRAMAC FABRICATION LTD

TESTED AND PROVEN LTD

TESTED AND PROVEN LTD

THERMOMAX PROPERTIES LIMITED

THINK EIGHTY 20 LIMITED

THOMAS DORAN PARKANAUR TRUST

THOMPSON GREEN ENERGY LIMITED

THORNBROOK FARM EGGS LTD

THORNFORD LIMITED

THORNVALLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED

THORNYHILL RESTAURANT LIMITED
3D BUILD SERV LTD

3R DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

3R DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

THREE'S A CROWD LTD

THREE'S A CROWD LTD

360 IT CONSULTANCY LTD

360 IT CONSULTANCY LTD

360 IT CONSULTANCY LTD

360 IT CONSULTANCY LTD

360 IT CONSULTANCY LTD

360 IT CONSULTANCY LTD

321 CLUB LIMITED

321 CLUB LIMITED

NIO27378

NI027378

NI650120
NI637560
NI035389
NI035389
NI650142
NI650142
NI039557
NI637622
NI042253
NI072800
NI063082
NI030189
FC032259

NI036715
NI628138
NI638588
NI605251
NI637520
NIO63061
NI635443
NIO67623

NI650136
NI650136
NI044188
NI029531
NI616068
NI605344
NI650076
NI650076
NI021530
NI617533
NIOO07714
NI643419
NI642765
NI023153
NI062156
NI066125
NI610039
NI650155
NI650155
NI617741
NI617741
NI613124
NI613124
NI613124
NI613124
NI613124
NI613124
NI014420
NI014420
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