DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (C	ONT'D)						
STEADLAND LTD	NI609924	(D4)	04/01/2018	ST. COLUMBS PARK RECONCILIATION	NI027378	(C2)	05/01/2018
STEELWELD FABRICATIONS LIMITED	NI025337	(D4)	10/01/2018	TRUST			
STEPHEN MCCLELLAND FINANCIAL	NI613865	(C3)	10/01/2018	ST. COLUMBS PARK RECONCILIATION	NI027378	(C2)	09/01/2018
MANAGEMENT LTD				TRUST			
STEPHEN MCCLELLAND FINANCIAL	NI613865	(C3)	10/01/2018	SWITZER CONSULTING LIMITED	NI650120		08/01/2018
MANAGEMENT LTD				SYCAMORE HEIGHTS COMPANY LIMITED	NI637560	. ,	04/01/2018
STEPHEN MCKAY LIMITED	NI045003	. ,	04/01/2018	SYNGAL LIMITED	NI035389	, ,	10/01/2018
STEPPING STONES CRECHE LIMITED	NI010464		08/01/2018	SYNGAL LIMITED	NI035389	, ,	04/01/2018
STEPPING STONES CRECHE LIMITED	NI010464		08/01/2018	TADPOLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	NI650142	, ,	09/01/2018
S.T. (FINANCIAL SERVICES) LTD	NI067611		08/01/2018	TADPOLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	NI650142	, ,	09/01/2018
ST. IVES COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	NI018843	(D4)	08/01/2018	TAF LIMITED	NI039557		05/01/2018
LIMITED			/ /	TAG PERFORMANCE APP LIMITED	NI637622		06/01/2018
ST.JAMES FLEET INVESTMENTS TWO	FC022079	(K1)	05/01/2018	TAILOR MADE TRAINING IRELAND LIMITED		. ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED				T & A LIMITED	NI072800	, ,	09/01/2018
ST. JOHN'S BRIGHT START	NI642900		08/01/2018	T & C PATTERSON LTD	NI063082	. ,	10/01/2018
ST. JOHN'S WOOD PARK INC.	FC034942	. ,	09/01/2018	TANNAGHMORE FILLING STATION LIMITED		, ,	09/01/2018
ST. JOHN'S WOOD PARK INC.	FC034942		09/01/2018	TATA COMMUNICATIONS TRANSFORMATION	FC032259	(KI)	09/01/2018
STONEBRIDGE ASPHALT COMPANY (1996)	NI030299	(DI)	05/01/2018	SERVICES LIMITED		/- 41	10/01/0010
LIMITED			00/04/0040	TAUGHMONAGH COMMUNITY FORUM LIMITED			10/01/2018
STONEHOUSE FAMILY LIMITED	NI650127		09/01/2018	TAYLOR YATES LIMITED	NI628138		10/01/2018
STONEHOUSE FAMILY LIMITED	NI650127		09/01/2018	TBL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	NI638588		10/01/2018
STOOKEEN LIMITED	NI650083		05/01/2018	TEARIDGE LIMITED	NI605251	, ,	10/01/2018
STOOKEEN LIMITED	NI650083	. ,	05/01/2018	TECOLOGY CONSULTING LTD	NI637520		10/01/2018
STRABAG AG - UK BRANCH	FC030275		08/01/2018	TELBIS LIMITED	NI063061		04/01/2018
STRABANE COMMUNITY PROJECT	NI027140		05/01/2018	TEMPLEPATRICK CONSTRUCTION LTD	NI635443		09/01/2018
STRABANE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	NI621599		05/01/2018	TEMPO ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY	NI067623	(D4)	04/01/2018
STRABANE TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED	NI012753	. ,	04/01/2018	LIMITED		(51)	00/01/0010
STRABANE WHOLESALES LTD	NI057839		06/01/2018	TENCQ LIMITED	NI650136		09/01/2018
STRAND FASHIONS LIMITED	NI615121		10/01/2018	TENCQ LIMITED	NI650136		09/01/2018
STRAND FASHIONS RICHMOND 2016	NI635645	(D4)	10/01/2018	TERGAN PROPERTIES LIMITED	NI044188		09/01/2018
LIMITED	MT 0 1 7 0 E 0	(D4)	04/01/2010	TERMON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	NI029531		04/01/2018 08/01/2018
STRANDTOWN ELECTRICAL LIMITED STRANMILLIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED	NI017058		04/01/2018	TERMON HOLDINGS LTD	NI616068		
	NI016531		09/01/2018 08/01/2018	TERRAMAC FABRICATION LTD	NI605344		06/01/2018
STRANMILLIS SCULLERS LIMITED - THE STRATHFOYLE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	NI020705 NI023366		04/01/2018	TESTED AND PROVEN LTD TESTED AND PROVEN LTD	NI650076 NI650076		05/01/2018 05/01/2018
LIMITED	N1023300	(114)	04/01/2010	THERMOMAX PROPERTIES LIMITED	NI021530		05/01/2018
STRATHMORE PARK HOUSE LIMITED	NI010959	(D4)	08/01/2018	THINK EIGHTY 20 LIMITED	NI617533	, ,	04/01/2018
STRONGE HAULAGE LTD	NI612114		09/01/2018	THOMAS DORAN PARKANAUR TRUST	NI007714		09/01/2018
STRULE CONSULTANCY LTD	NI606935	. ,	05/01/2018	THOMAS DORAN FARRANAUR IRUSI THOMPSON GREEN ENERGY LIMITED	NI643419		10/01/2018
STS (1988) LTD	NI606961	. ,	09/01/2018	THORNBROOK FARM EGGS LTD	NI642765		05/01/2018
ST. THOMAS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	NI038645		10/01/2018	THORNFORD LIMITED	NI023153		08/01/2018
LIMITED	111030043	(DI)	10/01/2010	THORNVALLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED	NI062156		04/01/2018
STUNNING SMILES LTD	NI606362	(D1)	08/01/2018	THORNYHILL RESTAURANT LIMITED	NI066125		08/01/2018
S2VNMZTZ73 LIMITED	NI630929	. ,	04/01/2018	3D BUILD SERV LTD	NI610039		09/01/2018
S U LETS LIMITED	NI610795		08/01/2018	3R DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	NI650155		10/01/2018
SUSTAINABLE NORTHERN IRELAND	NI038784		05/01/2018	3R DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	NI650155		10/01/2018
SUSTAINABLE NORTHERN IRELAND	NI038784	(- /	08/01/2018	THREE'S A CROWD LTD	NI617741	(- /	05/01/2018
SUSTAINABLE NORTHERN IRELAND	NI038784	,	08/01/2018	THREE'S A CROWD LTD	NI617741	` '	05/01/2018
SUSTAINABLE NORTHERN IRELAND	NI038784		05/01/2018	360 IT CONSULTANCY LTD	NI613124		04/01/2018
SUSTAINABLE PEOPLE PERFORMANCE	NI642975		08/01/2018	360 IT CONSULTANCY LTD	NI613124		04/01/2018
LIMITED	20120.0	(21)	,,	360 IT CONSULTANCY LTD	NI613124		04/01/2018
SVG MARBLE & GRANITES LIMITED	NI070008	(D1)	10/01/2018	360 IT CONSULTANCY LTD	NI613124	` '	04/01/2018
SWANATECH LIMITED	NI630511		08/01/2018	360 IT CONSULTANCY LTD	NI613124		04/01/2018
SWEET SUGAR CLOTHING LTD	NI631974		05/01/2018	360 IT CONSULTANCY LTD	NI613124	. ,	04/01/2018
SWIM STRONGE LIMITED	NI602281		05/01/2018	321 CLUB LIMITED	NI014420		05/01/2018
SMITTOED CONSILITING LIMITED	NT650120			321 CITE TIMITED	NT011120		05/01/2018

NI650120 (B1) 08/01/2018 321 CLUB LIMITED

NI014420 (C2) 05/01/2018

SWITZER CONSULTING LIMITED